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Price List 20223in EUR/ per week

SAILING YACHTS

01/01-20/05 | 20/05-03/06 03/06-24/06 24/06-08/07 _
Yacht type Year Cabins | Berths 08/07-12/08 | Deposit
31/12-30/09 30/09-16/09 16/09-09/09 09/09-12/08

BAVARIA34 | 2018 | 2 | 4+2 1600 | 2100 | 2400 | 2550 [ 2700 [ 1600

Standard equip.: autopilot, GPS plotter,bow thruster, Windlass,bimini,sprayhood Extras: Tlog € 170 (base fee)
SOLAR 2X100W Tourist tax 1,35 €/pers/day
Outboarder + 5 Itr fuel 100€ /week
In price included:  Final cleaning, gas, bedlinen, Wifi ( 1 GB/ week ), diver, VAT Skipper 170€/day+food
berths in base marin. a Railing net 100€/charter
Discounts: 2 weeks 5%, 3 weeks and longer 10%,repeated client 5%, max discount 15% | Stand up paddle (SUP) 100€/week
07 % early booking discount till 31/01/2023 Towels 1small+1big 5€/set
Special owners discount up to 25 % ' Add. bedlinen set 5€/person
Sec. deposit: on spot in cash or credit card Visa - Master Early check in fee 150€/by 13 00
Check in/out: Saturday 1700 hrs/0900 hrs Late check out fee 150€/by 11 00
Fuel: The yacht should be returned with full fuel tank otherwise charge is 100 €+ fuel Extra diver inspection 30€

Base: Marina SPINUT, Lucica 7, Split Wifi flat rate 20€/week



